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Metro Blue สายเฉลิมรัชมงคล (สีน้ำเงิน);Blue Line Go to website

Direction
MRT หลักสอง;Mrt lak Song — MRT เตาปูน;Mrt Tao Poon

30 stops

Open route schedule

MRT หลักสอง;Mrt lak Song

MRT บางแค;Mrt Band Khae

MRT ภาษีเจริญ;Mrt Phasi Charoen

MRT เพชรเกษม 48;Mrt phetkasem 48

MRT บางหว้า;Mrt Bangwa

MRT บางไผ่;Mrt Bangphai

MRT ท่าพระ;Mrt Tha Phra

MRT อิสรภาพ;Mrt Itsaraphap

MRT สนามไชย;Mrt Sanam Chai

MRT สามยอด;Mrt Sam Yot

MRT วัดมังกร;Mrt wat Mangkon

MRT หัวลำโพง;Mrt Hua Lamphong

MRT สามย่าน;Mrt Sam Yan

MRT สีลม;Mrt Si Lom

MRT ลุมพินี;Mrt Lumphini

MRT คลองเตย;Mrt Khlong Toei

MRT ศูนย์การประชุมแห่งชาติสิริกิติ์;Mrt Queen Sirikit Nation-
al Convention Centre

MRT สุขุมวิท;Mrt Sukhumvit

MRT เพชรบุรี;Mrt Phetchaburi

MRT พระรามเก้า;Mrt Phra Ram 9

Route schedule
MRT หลักสอง;Mrt lak Song — MRT เตาปูน;Mrt Tao Poon

Monday 00:01

Tuesday 00:01

Wednesday 00:01

Thursday 00:01

Friday 00:01

Saturday 00:01

Sunday 00:01

Route info

Direction: MRT หลักสอง;Mrt lak Song

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min
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MRT ศูนย์วัฒนธรรมแห่งประเทศไทย;Mrt Thailand Cultural 
Centre

MRT ห้วยขวาง;Mrt Huai Khwang

MRT สุทธิสาร;Mrt Sutthisan

MRT รัชดาภิเษก;Mrt Ratchadaphisek

MRT ลาดพร้าว;Mrt Lat Phrao

MRT พหลโยธิน;Mrt Phahon Yothin

MRT สวนจตุจักร;Mrt Chatuchak Park

MRT กำแพงเพชร;Mrt Kamphaeng Phet

MRT บางซื่อ;Mrt Bang Sue

MRT เตาปูน;Mrt Tao Poon



Direction
MRT เตาปูน;Mrt Tao Poon — MRT หลักสอง;Mrt lak Song

30 stops

Open route schedule

MRT เตาปูน;Mrt Tao Poon

MRT บางซื่อ;Mrt Bang Sue

MRT กำแพงเพชร;Mrt Kamphaeng Phet

MRT สวนจตุจักร;Mrt Chatuchak Park

MRT พหลโยธิน;Mrt Phahon Yothin

MRT ลาดพร้าว;Mrt Lat Phrao

MRT รัชดาภิเษก;Mrt Ratchadaphisek

MRT สุทธิสาร;Mrt Sutthisan

MRT ห้วยขวาง;Mrt Huai Khwang

MRT ศูนย์วัฒนธรรมแห่งประเทศไทย;Mrt Thailand Cultural 
Centre

MRT พระรามเก้า;Mrt Phra Ram 9

MRT เพชรบุรี;Mrt Phetchaburi

MRT สุขุมวิท;Mrt Sukhumvit

MRT ศูนย์การประชุมแห่งชาติสิริกิติ์;Mrt Queen Sirikit Nation-
al Convention Centre

MRT คลองเตย;Mrt Khlong Toei

MRT ลุมพินี;Mrt Lumphini

MRT สีลม;Mrt Si Lom

MRT สามย่าน;Mrt Sam Yan

MRT หัวลำโพง;Mrt Hua Lamphong

MRT วัดมังกร;Mrt wat Mangkon

MRT สามยอด;Mrt Sam Yot

MRT สนามไชย;Mrt Sanam Chai

MRT อิสรภาพ;Mrt Itsaraphap

MRT ท่าพระ;Mrt Tha Phra

Route schedule
MRT เตาปูน;Mrt Tao Poon — MRT หลักสอง;Mrt lak Song

Monday 00:00-00:01

Tuesday 00:00-00:01

Wednesday 00:00-00:01

Thursday 00:00-00:01

Friday 00:00-00:01

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: MRT เตาปูน;Mrt Tao Poon

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min
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MRT บางไผ่;Mrt Bangphai

MRT บางหว้า;Mrt Bangwa

MRT เพชรเกษม 48;Mrt phetkasem 48

MRT ภาษีเจริญ;Mrt Phasi Charoen

MRT บางแค;Mrt Band Khae

MRT หลักสอง;Mrt lak Song



Direction
MRT ท่าพระ;Mrt Tha Phra — MRT เตาปูน;Mrt Tao Poon

10 stops

Open route schedule

MRT ท่าพระ;Mrt Tha Phra

MRT จรัญฯ 13;Mrt Charan 13

MRT ไฟฉาย;Mrt Fai Chai

MRT บางขุนนนท์;Mrt Bang Khun Non

MRT บางยี่ขัน;Mrt Bang Yi Khan

MRT สิรินธร;Mrt Sirindhorn

MRT บางพลัด;Mrt Bang Phlat

MRT บางอ้อ;Mrt Bang O

MRT บางโพ;Mrt Bang Pho

MRT เตาปูน;Mrt Tao Poon

Route schedule
MRT ท่าพระ;Mrt Tha Phra — MRT เตาปูน;Mrt Tao Poon

Monday 00:01

Tuesday 00:01

Wednesday 00:01

Thursday 00:01

Friday 00:01

Saturday 00:01

Sunday 00:01

Route info

Direction: MRT ท่าพระ;Mrt Tha Phra

Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min
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Direction
MRT เตาปูน;Mrt Tao Poon — MRT ท่าพระ;Mrt Tha Phra

10 stops

Open route schedule

MRT เตาปูน;Mrt Tao Poon

MRT บางโพ;Mrt Bang Pho

MRT บางอ้อ;Mrt Bang O

MRT บางพลัด;Mrt Bang Phlat

MRT สิรินธร;Mrt Sirindhorn

MRT บางยี่ขัน;Mrt Bang Yi Khan

MRT บางขุนนนท์;Mrt Bang Khun Non

MRT ไฟฉาย;Mrt Fai Chai

MRT จรัญฯ 13;Mrt Charan 13

MRT ท่าพระ;Mrt Tha Phra

Route schedule
MRT เตาปูน;Mrt Tao Poon — MRT ท่าพระ;Mrt Tha Phra

Monday 00:01

Tuesday 00:01

Wednesday 00:01

Thursday 00:01

Friday 00:01

Saturday 00:01

Sunday 00:01

Route info

Direction: MRT เตาปูน;Mrt Tao Poon

Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

Blue Metro time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bangkok

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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